
FOOTBALL F GS

47 46

DATE:  September 22 228 454

11 14

LOCATION:  Fleetwood 2 1

7 (45) 9 (80)

Fleetwood 0 14 0 7 21

Garden Spot 20 7 21 0 48

7-0

13-0

20-0

20-7

27-7

27-14

34-14

41-14

48-14

48-21

FLEETWOOD TIGERS

Brate Maddocks

Czion Brickle

Jack Riffle

Jason Petion

Landen Hare

Mason Musitano

Tristin McFarland

9 (31) 1 TD 1 (8)

(GS) 22 yard pass (kick good)

(F) Petion 3 yard run (Maddocks kick)

4 (-4) 7 (81)

3 (9) 1 TD 1 (22)

2 (18) 1 TD

2 (9)

SCORING PLAYS

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING

(GS) 57 yard run (kick good)

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

FIELD GOALS

(GS) 34 yard pass (kick no good)

(F) Hare 6 yard pass from Riffle (Maurek kick)

(GS) 3 yard pass (kick good)

(F) Brickle 14 yard run (Maurek kick)

18/33 (201) 1 TD 8 (-9)

(GS) 59 yard pass (kick good)

(GS) 59 yard pass (kick good)

(GS) 16 yard pass (kick good)

5 (63)


