FOOTBALL

DATE: September 22

LOCATION: Fleetwood





F GS **Total Plays** 47 46 **Total Yards** 228 454 1st Downs 11 14 2 Turnovers 1 7 (45) Penalties 9 (80)

Fleetwood	0	14	0	7	21
Garden Spot	20	7	21	0	48

SCORING PLAYS

(GS) 57 yard run (kick good)	7-0
(GS) 34 yard pass (kick no good)	13-0
(GS) 22 yard pass (kick good)	20-0
(F) Hare 6 yard pass from Riffle (Maurek kick)	20-7
(GS) 3 yard pass (kick good)	27-7
(F) Brickle 14 yard run (Maurek kick)	27-14
(GS) 59 yard pass (kick good)	34-14
(GS) 59 yard pass (kick good)	41-14
(GS) 16 yard pass (kick good)	48-14
(F) Petion 3 yard run (Maddocks kick)	48-21

FLEETWOOD TIGERS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Brate Maddocks			5 (63)	
Czion Brickle		9 (31) 1 TD	1 (8)	
Jack Riffle	18/33 (201) 1 TD	8 (-9)		
Jason Petion		3 (9) 1 TD	1 (22)	
Landen Hare			2 (18) 1 TD	
Mason Musitano			2 (9)	
Tristin McFarland		4 (-4)	7 (81)	